
Representative Name Company Email

John Gilbert III Gilbert Engineering jgilbert3@gilbertengineering.com

Andrew Blasko Harper GC ablasko@harpergc.com

Corine Thomas S & G Express (SBE/MBE) EXPRESSSGLLC@GMAIL.COM

Laura Reid Brown and Caldwell lreid@brwncald.com

Billy Allen CLTWater billy.allen@charlottenc.gov

Jessica Dirogene CLTWater jessica.dirogene@charlottenc.gov

Cor'Deija Horne CLTWater cordeija.horne@charlottenc.gov

Bridgette Maxie CLTWater bridgette.l.maxie@charlottenc.gov

Katherine Osborne CLTWater katherine.osborne@charlottenc.gov

Justin Webster CLTWater justin.webster@charlottenc.gov

PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

FY23-ITBCON-32   
April 6, 2023 at 2PM

Mallard Creek NPW/PW System Rehabilitation

Page 1

mailto:ablasko@harpergc.com
mailto:EXPRESSSGLLC@GMAIL.COM
mailto:lreid@brwncald.com
mailto:billy.allen@charlottenc.gov
mailto:jessica.dirogene@charlottenc.gov
mailto:cordeija.horne@charlottenc.gov
mailto:bridgette.l.maxie@charlottenc.gov
mailto:katherine.osborne@charlottenc.gov
mailto:justin.webster@charlottenc.gov

	Pre-Bid Sign In

